@Husqvp_;_?_ma FE 450 2011 <2011><US><2375K3>

TANK, SEAT

9256

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 81207113044 FUEL TANK CPL. 8,5L 1.00
2 81207040000 SEAT FE 2009 1.00
3 81207040050 SEAT COVER FE 2009 1.00
4 7800700804455 TANK PLUG CPL. HUSABERG 09 1.00
5 81207046000 SEATMOUNTING FUEL TANK 1.00
6 81207029000 TANK BREAT. HOSE CPL. W. VALVE 1.00
7 51030022000 ANGLE PIECE 90 DEGREE M10X1 1.00
8* 8120805400068B SPOILER SET BLUE 2011 WITH DECAL 1.00
9 0014050123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=6 8.00
10 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
11 50308052000 BUSH FOR SPOILER 6X11X16X5 MM 2.00
12 0024060123 COLLAR SCREW M6X12 TX 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 1.00
15 0912050163 AH collar screw DIN 912 M5x16 2.00
16 58207080100 GAS-LEVEL SENSOR ADV. 2006 1.00

*= New part



